





Country: This public document	COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS	
has been signed by	JACINDA P. BUTLER	
acting in the capacity	of REGISTRAR GENERAL	
	COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS	
bears the seal	REGISTRAR GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT	
	IASSAU, NEW PROVIDENCE, THE BAHAMAS	
	CERTIFIED	
at NASSAU	6. <u>23RD NOVEMBER, 2012</u>	
by OLGA M. BUTLER, SENIOR ASSISTANT SECRETARY		
	MINISTRY OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS	
14428 /2012		

10: Signature

SENIOR ASSISTANT SECRETARY
MINISTRY OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS
COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS





APOSTILLE (Convention de La Hague du 5 Octobre 1961)



Country:(This public document	COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS
has been signed by	V. MORENO HAMILTON
acting in the capacity of	NOTARY PUBLIC
COI	MMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS
bears the seal	V. MORENO HAMILTON
NASSA	U. NEW PROVIDENCE, THE BAHAMAS
	CERTIFIED
at NASSAU	6. <u>29TH NOVEMBER, 2012</u>
by DEBORAL	A. BAIN, FIRST ASSISTANT SECRETARY
M	NISTRY OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS
14492/2012	10: Signature
	OAbon.
-	FIRST ASSISTANT SECRETARY MINISTRY OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS

COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS



REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE CERTIFIC

We, OVERSEAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY (BAHAMAS) LIMITED, Registered Agent of ALTON CORPORATION, a Bahamian Company duly incorporated under the International Business Companies Act (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"), do hereby certify that according to the records held at the Registered Office:

- 1. The Company is validly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of The
- 2. The Company was incorporated on the 1st day of February, 1990; the registered number of the Company is 150 B;
- 3. The Directors and Officers of the Company at the date hereof are:

First Executive Directors Inc. - Director/President First Company Directors Inc. - Director/Secretary

- 4. The authorized capital of the company is USD5,000 divided into 5,000 shares with a par value of USD1.00 each
- 5. The Sole Shareholder of the company is:

DIEGO JAVIER RIBADENEIRA TRAVERSARI - holding 5,000 shares

6. The Registered Office of the Company is situated at Winterbotham Place, Marlborough & Queen Streets, P.O. Box SS-19195, Nassau, Bahamas.

Issued and signed this 23rd day of November, 2012.

Desirade Clarke **Authorized Signatory**

OVERSEAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY (BAHAMAS) LIMITED

Registered Agent and Registered Office

NOTARÍA SEGUNDA DEL CANTÓN QUITO

ste efecto y que acto seguiffe peropy al interesado.

I hereby certify that this is the true and correct original signature of

Desirade Clarke.